
ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
INVESTMENT  POOL STATISTICS

 FOR THE MONTH ENDED NOVEMBER 30, 2008

INVESTMENT STATISTICS - By Investment Fund*
Average MONTH

Days to Current Average
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCES Maturity Yield Yield Current NAV

MARKET Value 1,923,820,987$           30 1.76% 1.00
COST (Capital) 1,919,326,238$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 1,793,112,828$          2.18%
BOOK Value 1,923,387,743$          

MARKET Value 1,591,357,027$           48 1.76% 1.00
COST (Capital) 1,586,024,330$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 1,627,967,140$          2.01%
BOOK Value 1,589,719,342$          

MARKET Value 2,337,562,301$           349 3.29% 1.00
COST (Capital) 2,328,853,214$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 2,426,193,068$          3.45%
BOOK Value 2,332,752,186$          

MARKET Value 53,690,396$                56 NA NA 0.86
COST (Capital) 62,143,964$                

 ALLOCATION OF EXTENDED FUNDS

Extended Fund (X Fund)
County's Share of X Fund MARKET Value 1,312,130,224$           349 3.29% 1.00

COST (Capital) 1,307,241,603$           
MONTHLY AVG Balance 1,376,193,068$          3.49%

BOOK Value 1,309,430,190$          

Educational Share of X Fund MARKET Value 1,025,432,077$           349 3.29% 1.00
COST (Capital) 1,021,611,611$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 1,050,000,000$           3.40%
BOOK Value 1,023,321,996$          

OC Extended Fund B
County's Share MARKET Value 29,163,737$                56 NA NA 0.86

COST (Capital) 33,755,575$                

Educational Share MARKET Value 24,526,659$                56 NA NA 0.86
COST (Capital) 28,388,389$                

O.C. Money Market Fund

O.C. Educational 
 Money Market Fund

OC Extended Fund B 
 (Whistlejacket Holdings)

Extended Fund 
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
INVESTMENT  POOL STATISTICS

 FOR THE MONTH ENDED NOVEMBER 30, 2008

INVESTMENT STATISTICS - By Investment Pool***

Average MONTH

Days to Current Average
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCES Maturity Yield Yield Current NAV

COMBINED  POOL BALANCES (includes 
the Extended Fund & Extended Fund B)

MARKET Value 3,265,114,948$           158 2.42% 1.00
COST (Capital) 3,260,323,416$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 3,169,305,896$          2.75%
BOOK Value 3,266,573,508$          

Educational Pool MARKET Value 2,641,315,764$           165 2.36% 1.00
COST (Capital) 2,636,024,330$           

MONTHLY AVG Balance 2,677,967,140$          2.56%
BOOK Value 2,641,429,727$          

INVESTMENT STATISTICS - Non Pooled Investments **

DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE
 Specific Investment   Interest Bearing Accounts 32,572$                      
 Funds: MARKET Value 111,623,554$                Money Market Funds 16,787,047                 
112, 161, 225, 283, 480, 482, 483, 494, 497 COST (Capital) 110,132,882$                Repurchase Agreements 1,081,500                   
505, 510, 514, 546, 650 MONTHLY AVG Balance 110,091,207$              John Wayne Airport Investment Pool 57,921,398                 

 CFCOC Investment Pool 34,310,365                 
110,132,882$             

MONTH END TOTALS
INVESTMENTS & CASH FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC INVESTMENTS

County Money Market Fund 1,919,326,238$           
County Cash (5,487,023)                    County Funds 3,254,836,393$          
Educational Money Market Fund 1,586,024,330               School Funds 2,638,175,116            
Extended Fund 2,328,853,214               Specific Investments 110,132,882               
OC Extended Fund B 62,143,964                  
School Cash 2,150,785                    
Non Pooled Investments @ Cost 110,132,882                

6,003,144,391$           6,003,144,391$          

*   Book Value is computed as Cost reduced by amortization of premium and increased by the accretion
    of discount of the Investment Portfolio.  Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Book Value
** Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1).  Detailed 
    descriptions are included in the inventory listing in Section VII of this report.
***The Combined Pool Balances include the County and Educational portions of the Extended Fund and Extended Fund B
**** The Ledger balance cash overdraft is primarily due to timing differences in the recording of deposits.

County Pool
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